RFP Title: Emergency Management Notification System

RFP Number: 23-003-LH -

COMPANY
NAME

Alertus Technologies, LLC

CivicPlus

Everbridge

Everbridge

HQE Systems, Inc

Hyper-Reach

OnSolve, LLC

Siemens Industry, Inc

COMPANY
ADDRESS

10 N. Charles Street
Baltimore , MD 21201

302 South 4% Street Suite 500
Manbhattan, KS 66502

25 Coporate Drive 4™ Floor
Burlington, MA 01803

155 North Lake Avenue Suite 900

Pasadena, CA 91101
27419 Via Industria
Temecula, CA

3300 Monroe Ave. Suite 317
Rochester, NY 14618

6240 Avalon Blvd.

Alpharetta, GA 30009

1745 Corporate Drive Suite 240
Norcross, GA 30093

PERSON ATTENDING

Timothy Byrne
Kevin Hall

Lucas Casey

Stephen Kiernan

Bruce Kincaid
Dwight Paul

Lindsay Rogers

David Ditto

Rosina Melian

Deborah DeBoard
Sky Collins

Jeanne Mallory

Quentin Johnson

Meeting Date: 08/08/2022
Meeting Time: 10:00

PHONE
NUMBER

202-253-7887
304-546-3464

515-745-6545
845-239-0138

818-230-9767
937-741-3674

818-230-9585

843-429-8851
760-516-7057

585-255-0691
585-586-0020

866-939-0911

770-547-4851
770-935-2020
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VIA-ZOOM /Meeting ID: 861 7341 8468

FAX
NUMBER

785-787-8951
785-587-8951

818-230-9505
937-207-8736

916-215-4930

585-586-4511

386-676-1127

EMAIL
ADDRESS

tybrne@alertus.com
khall@alertus.com

lucase.casey@civicplus.com

Stephen.kieman(@civicplus.com
Bruce.kincaid@everbirdge.com
Dwight.paul@everbridge.com

Lindsay.rogers@everbridge.com

David.ditto@hgesystems.com
Rosina.melian@hgesystems.com

deborah@hyper-reach.com

scollins@ashergroup.com

Jeanne.mallory@onsolve.com

Quentin.johnson(@siemens.com



RFP Title: Emergency Management Notification System

RFP Number: 23-003-LH

COMPANY
NAME

Rave Mobile Safety

BlackBerry Corporation

UStronics, Inc.

COMPANY
ADDRESS

492 Old Connecticut Path Second Floor
Framingham, MA 01701

3001 Bishop Drive Suite 400
San Ramon, CA 94583
21351 Gentry Dr. Suite 115
Sterling, VA 20166

Meeting Date: 08/08/2022

Meeting Time: 10:00

PERSON ATTENDING

Jhan C. Frias

Willie Ivery

Awesome Siduq

PHONE
-NUMBER

508-532-8974

404-729-0281

703-444-4077

Attendee Page 2

FAX
NUMBER

508-532-0564

VIA-ZOOM /Meeting ID: 861 7341 8468

EMAIL
ADDRESS

ifrias@ravemobilesafety.com

wivery@blackberry.com

Awesome.sidug@ustronics.com



